SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/0155 dated November 11, 2024. 

Sl. 

No 
Particulars Details 

1 Name of the target entity, details in brief such as 

size, turnover etc. 

Name: Valmo Transportation Private Limited 

(‘Valmo’) 

CIN: U49230KA2026PTC214990 

Authorized Capital: Rs.15,00,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen 

Crores Only) divided into 1,50,00,000 equity shares of 

Rs.10/- each. 

Paid Up Share Capital: Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees One 

Lakh Only)  

Size/Turnover: Not Applicable. (Yet to commence 

business operations.) 

2 Whether the acquisition would fall within related